Call Us Or Visit Our Website For Our Complete Selection!
LATH
E C
H
U
C
K
S

                 2010-11 Master Catalog                                                        2010-11 Master Catalog                                                        2010-11 Master Catalog                                                        2010-11 Master Catalog                                       193193193193
SHELL MILL HOLDERS
Shell Mills are
located on
pages 347-353
CAT-40 V-FLANGE SHELL MILL HOLDERS
A Pilot
dia B Dia C Proj G Brand Part Number Price Drive Key Screw
Thread
Lock
Screw
Arbor
Screw Code
1/2"
0.500
1.75 1.38 - Kingston C40-50SM138-K $89.54 - - - - F
1.75 1.38 - Spin Tru C40-50SM138-KB $93.60 - - - - D
1.38 1.75 0.57 Lyndex C40-50SM175-L $145.04 1/4” 1/4"-28 - A1/4-28 B
1.75 3.50 - Kingston C40-50SM350-K $99.76 - - - - F
1.75 3.50 - Spin Tru C40-50SM350-KB $113.60 - - - - D
3/4"
0.750
1.69 1.50 0.68 Command C40-75SM150-M $104.65 75KY 3/8"-24 - 028-192 B
- 1.50 - Kingston C40-75SM150-K $89.76 - - - - F
- 1.50 - Spin Tru C40-75SM150-KB $93.60 - - - - D
1.75 1.50 0.68 Parlec C40-75SM150-P $107.25 75KY 3/8"-24 - 028-192 B
2.00 1.75 0.67 Lyndex C40-75SM175-L $145.04 5/16” 3/8"-24 - A3/8-24 B
1.75 3.50 - Kingston C40-75SM350-K $99.76 - - - - F
1.75 3.50 - Spin Tru C40-75SM350-KB $108.80 - - - - D
- 4.00 - Kingston C40-75SM400-K $104.16 - - - - F
- 4.00 - Spin Tru C40-75SM400-KB $108.80 - - - - D
1.75 4.00 0.68 Parlec C40-75SM400-P $130.50 75KY 3/8"-24 - 028-192 B
1.75 6.00 - Kingston C40-75SM600-K $121.76 - - - - F
1”
1.000
- 1.15 - Kingston C40-10SM115-K $89.76 - - - - F
- 1.15 - Spin Tru C40-10SM115-KB $93.60 - - - - D
- 2.00 - Kingston C40-10SM200-K $89.76 - - - - F
- 2.00 - Spin Tru C40-10SM200-KB $93.60 - - - - D
2.25 2.00 0.68 Parlec C40-10SM200-P $107.25 10KY 1/2"-20 10LS 028-188 B
2.19 2.06 - Command C40-10SM206-M $104.65 10KY 1/2"-20 10LS 028-188 B
2.19 4.00 - Kingston C40-10SM400-K $104.16 - - - - F
2.19 4.00 - Spin Tru C40-10SM400-KB $108.80 - - - - D
2.19 6.00 - Kingston C40-10SM600-K $143.55 - - - - F
2.19 6.00 - Spin Tru C40-10SM600-KB $169.60 - - - - D
2.38 4.00 0.67 Lyndex C40-10SM400-L $173.46 3/8” 1/2"-20 - A1/2-20 B
1-1/4"
1.250
2.75 1.62 0.68 Parlec C40-12SM162-P $149.25 12KY 5/8"-18 - 028-193 B
2.88 1.62 - Spin Tru C40-12SM162-KB $93.60 - - - - D
2.88 2.00 0.67 Lyndex C40-12SM200-L $145.04 1/2” 5/8"-18 - A5/8-18 B
2.88 2.12 - Kingston C40-12SM212-K $89.76 - - - - F
2.75 2.25 0.68 Parlec C40-12SM225-P $112.50 12KY 5/8"-18 12LS 028-193 B
2.88 2.50 - Kingston C40-12SM250-K $90.60 - - - - F
2.88 2.50 - Spin Tru C40-12SM250-KB $94.59 - - - - D
2.75 2.63 Command C40-12SM263-M $104.65 - - - - D
2.75 4.00 0.68 Parlec C40-12SM400-P $137.25 12KY 5/8"-18 12LS 028-193 B
2.88 4.00 - Kingston C40-12SM400-K $104.16 - - - - F
2.88 4.00 - Spin Tru C40-12SM400-KB $108.80 - - - - D
2.88 4.00 0.67 Lyndex C40-12SM400-L $173.46 1/2” 5/8"-18 – A5/8-18 B
1-1/2"
1.500
3.75 2.40 0.94 Parlec C40-15SM240-P $119.25 15KY 3/4"-16 15LS 15LS B
3.38 2.50 – Kingston C40-15SM250-K $90.60 - - - - F
3.38 2.50 – Spin Tru C40-15SM250-KB $94.59 - - - D
3.81 3.00 - Command C40-15SM300-M $108.36 5/8” 3/4"-16 - A3/4-16 B
3.38 4.00 – Kingston C40-15SM400-K $107.46 - - - - F
3.38 4.00 – Spin Tru C40-15SM400-KB $108.80 - - - - D
3.80 4.00 0.93 Lyndex C40-15SM400-L $190.12 5/8” 3/4"-16 - A3/4-16 B
PDF processed with CutePDF evaluation edition www.CutePDF.com
Call Us Or Visit Our Website For Our Complete Selection!
LATH

RETENTION
KNOBS
are on
pages 147-154
A Pilot
dia B Dia C Proj G Brand Part Number Price Drive
Key
Screw
Thread
Lock
Screw
Arbor
Screw Code
1/2"
0.500
1.44 5.50 - Kingston C50-50SM550-K $143.76 - - - - F
1.44 5.50 - Spin Tru C50-50SM550-KB $163.20 - - - - D
3/4"
0.750
1.75 1.50 - Kingston C50-75SM150-K $112.68 - - - - F
1.75 1.50 - Spin Tru C50-75SM150-KB $128.00 - - - - D
1.69 1.50 - Command C50-75SM150-M $123.20 75KY 3/8"-24 - 028-192 B
2.00 1.75 0.67 Lyndex C50-75SM175-L $165.62 5/16 3/8"-24 - A3/8-24 B
1.75 3.50 - Kingston C50-75SM350-K $121.94 - - - - F
2.00 4.00 0.67 Lyndex C50-75SM400-L $195.02 5/16 3/8"-24 - A3/8-24 B
1.75 5.50 - Kingston C50-75SM550-K $129.80 - - - - F
1.75 5.50 - Spin Tru C50-75SM550-KB $143.60 - - - - D
2.00 8.00 0.67 Lyndex C50-75SM800-L $293.02 5/16 3/8"-24 - A3/8-24 B
1"
1.000”
2.75 1.75 0.69 Lyndex C50-10SM175-L $165.62 3/8” 1/2"-20 - A1/2-20 B
2.19 2.00 - Command C50-10SM200-M $123.20 10KY 1/2"-20 10LS 028-188 B
2.75 2.00 - Kingston C50-10SM200-K $112.68 - - - - F
2.75 2.00 - Spin Tru C50-10SM200-KB $117.60 - - - - D
2.75 4.00 - Kingston C50-10SM400-K $123.70 - - - - F
2.75 4.00 - Spin Tru C50-10SM400-KB $128.80 - - - - D
2.75 4.00 0.69 Lyndex C50-10SM400-L $195.02 3/8” 1/2"-20 - A1/2-20 B
2.75 6.00 - Kingston C50-10SM600-K $131.00 - - - - F
2.75 6.00 - Spin Tru C50-10SM600-KB $132.80 - - - - D
2.75 6.00 0.69 Lyndex C50-10SM600-L $239.12 3/8” 1/2"-20 - A1/2-20 B
1-1/4"
1.250
2.75 1.50 0.68 Parlec C50-12SM150-P $140.25 12KY 5/8"-18 12LS 028-193 B
2.88 1.50 - Kingston C50-12SM150-K $112.68 - - - - F
2.88 1.50 - Spin Tru C50-12SM150-KB $120.00 - - - - D
2.88 1.75 0.69 Lyndex C50-12SM175-L $165.62 1/2” 5/8"-18 - A5/8-18 B
2.75 3.50 - Command C50-12SM350-M $150.64 12KY 5/8"-18 12LS 028-193 B
2.88 3.50 - Kingston C50-12SM350-K $123.70 - - - - F
2.88 3.50 - Spin Tru C50-12SM350-KB $132.00 - - - - D
2.88 4.00 0.69 Lyndex C50-12SM400-L $203.84 1/2” 5/8"-18 - A5/8-18 B
2.88 5.50 - Kingston C50-12SM550-K $143.55 - - - - F
2.88 5.50 - Spin Tru C50-12SM550-KB $144.00 - - - - D
1-1/2”
1.500
3.80 2.00 0.93 Lyndex C50-15SM200-L $170.52 5/8” 3/4"-16 - A3/4-16 B
3.81 2.40 - Spin Tru C50-15SM240-KB $131.20 D
3.81 2.50 - Command C50-15SM250-M $127.68 15KY 3/4"-16 15LS 15LS B
3.38 2.75 - Kingston C50-15SM275-K $110.17 - - - - F
3.80 4.00 0.93 Lyndex C50-15SM400-L $190.12 5/8” 3/4"-16 - A3/4-16 B
3.81 4.00 - Kingston C50-15SM400-K $128.98 - - - - F
3.81 4.00 - Spin Tru C50-15SM400-KB $144.00 - - - - D
3.81 6.00 - Kingston C50-15SM600-K $145.00 - - - - F
3.81 6.00 - Spin Tru C50-15SM600-KB $156.80 - - - - D
3.75 6.00 0.94 Parlec C50-15SM600-P $210.00 15KY 3/4"-16 15LS 15LS B
2”
2.000
4.38 2.00 0.93 Lyndex C50-20SM200-L $223.44 3/4” 1"-14 - A1-14 B
4.88 2.75 - Kingston C50-20SM275-K $131.95 - - - - F
4.88 2.75 - Spin Tru C50-20SM275-KB $148.00 - - - - D
4.88 3.00 - Command C50-20SM300-M $155.82 20KY 1"-14 20LS 20LS B
4.38 4.00 0.93 Lyndex C50-20SM400-L $263.62 3/4” 1"-14 - A1-14 B
4.88 4.00 - Kingston C50-20SM400-K $154.44 - - - - F
4.88 4.00 - Spin Tru C50-20SM400-KB $171.20 - - - - D
4.88 6.00 - Kingston C50-20SM600-K $181.78 - - - - F
2-1/2"
2.500
4.88 2.40 - Command C50-25SM240-M $201.11 25KY 1"-14 25LS 25LS B
4.88 4.00 - Command C50-25SM400-M $230.02 25KY 1"-14 25LS 25LS B
224224224224                                                    2010-11 Master Catalog                                                                    2010-11 Master Catalog                                                                    2010-11 Master Catalog                                                                    2010-11 Master Catalog
Call Us Today For All Of Your Machine Tool Needs!
C
H

A
Pilot Dia
B
Dia
C
Proj G Brand Part Number Price Drive
Key
Screw
Thread
Lock
Screw
Arbor
Screw Code
1/2"
0.500
1.75 1.38 - Kingston B40-50SM138-K $89.54 - - - - F
1.75 1.38 - Spin Tru B40-50SM138-KB $93.60 - - - - D
1.38 1.75 0.57 Lyndex B40-50SM175-L $152.88 1/4” 1/4"-28 - A1/4-28 B
1.75 3.50 - Kingston B40-50SM350-K $99.76 - - - - F
1.75 3.50 - Spin Tru B40-50SM350-KB $113.60 - - - - D
3/4"
0.750
2.00 1.75 0.67 Lyndex B40-75SM175-L $145.04 5/16” 3/8"-24 - A3/8-24 B
- 1.75 - Kingston B40-75SM175-K $89.76 - - - - F
- 1.75 - Spin Tru B40-75SM175-KB $93.60 - - - - D
1.69 1.77 Command B40-75SM177-M $108.36 - - - - C
1.75 3.50 - Kingston B40-75SM350-K $99.76 - - - - F
1.75 3.50 - Spin Tru B40-75SM350-KB $132.80 - - - - D
1.75 6.00 - Kingston B40-75SM600-K $121.76 - - - - F
1.75 6.00 - Spin Tru B40-75SM600-KB $167.20 - - - - D
1"
1.000
2.19 1.00 - Kingston B40-10SM100-K $89.76 - - - - F
2.38 1.75 0.67 Lyndex B40-10SM175-L $145.04 3/8” 1/2"-20 - A1/2-20 B
2.25 2.00 0.68 Parlec B40-10SM200-P $108.00 10KY 1/2"-20 10LS 028-188 B
- 2.25 - Kingston B40-10SM225-K $89.76 - - - - F
- 2.25 - Spin Tru B40-10SM225-KB $93.60 - - - - D
2.19 4.00 - Kingston B40-10SM400-K $104.16 - - - - F
2.19 4.00 - Spin Tru B40-10SM400-KB $134.40 - - - - D
2.19 6.00 - Kingston B40-10SM600-K $143.55 - - - - F
2.19 6.00 - Spin Tru B40-10SM600-KB $168.80 - - - - D
1-1/40"
1.25
2.75 1.81 - Command B40-12SM181-M $108.36 - C
2.88 2.00 0.67 Lyndex B40-12SM200-L $152.88 1/2” 5/8"-18 - A5/8-18 B
2.88 2.12 - Kingston B40-12SM212-K $89.76 - - - - F
2.88 2.12 - Spin Tru B40-12SM212-KB $93.60 - - - - D
2.75 2.25 0.68 Parlec B40-12SM225-P $117.00 12KY 5/8"-18 12LS 028-193 B
2.88 2.50 - Kingston B40-12SM250-K $89.76 - - - - F
2.88 2.50 - Spin Tru B40-12SM250-KB $93.60 - - - - D
2.88 4.00 - Kingston B40-12SM400-K $104.16 - - - - F
2.88 4.00 - Spin Tru B40-12SM400-KB $205.60 - - - - D
1-1/2"
1.500
3.80 2.00 0.92 Lyndex B40-15SM200-L $174.44 5/8” 3/4"-16 - A3/4-16 B
3.75 2.25 0.94 Parlec B40-15SM225-P $125.25 15KY 3/4"-16 15LS 15LS B
3.38 2.50 - Kingston B40-15SM250-K $90.60 - - - - F
3.38 2.50 - Spin Tru B40-15SM250-KB $93.60 - - - - D
3.38 4.00 - Kingston B40-15SM400-K $107.46 - - - - F
3.38 4.00 - Spin Tru B40-15SM400-KB $122.40 - - - - D
2.75 4.13 0.94 Command B40-15SM413-M $137.27 - - - - C
Style Head
Dia
Head
Thickness OAL Thread Hex Standard Screw

O
D
NMTB TAPER COLLET CHUCKS/SHELL MILL HOLDERS
Taper Collet
Series
C
Proj.
B
Nut
Dia.
Brand Part
Number
Price
Each Code
NMTB 30
DA100 2.75 1.06 Lyndex N30-10DA275-L  $132.30 B
DA180 3.00 1.44 Lyndex N30-18DA300-L  $152.88 B
DA200 2.50 0.86 Lyndex N30-20DA250-L  $132.30 B
DA300 2.50 0.55 Lyndex N30-30DA250-L  $132.30 B
TG75 2.50 1.89 Lyndex N30-75TG250-L  $146.70 B
TG100 3.94 2.5 Lyndex N30-10TG394-L  $146.70 B
NMTB 40
DA100 2.75 1.06 Lyndex N40-10DA275-L  $146.70 B
DA180 3.00 1.44 Lyndex N40-18DA300-L  $146.70 B
DA200 2.50 0.86 Lyndex N40-20DA250-L  $146.70 B
DA300 2.50 0.55 Lyndex N40-30DA250-L  $146.70 B
TG75 1.88 2.12 Collis N40-75TG188-C  $114.03 B
TG100 2.19 2.44 Collis N40-10TG219-C  $115.92 B
NMTB TAPER COLLET CHUCKS
Taper A
Pilot Dia
B
Dia.
C
Proj. G Brand Part
Number
 Price
Each Code
NMTB 30
3/4"
0.750
1.75 1.31 0.68 Parlec N30-75SM131-P $165.62 B
1.75 1.31 0.69 Domestic N30-75SM131-A $135.15 B
1"
1.000
2.19 1.31 0.69 Domestic N30-10SM131-A $135.15 B
2.25 1.31 0.68 Parlec N30-10SM131-P $166.60 B
1 1/4"
1.250
2.75 1.44 0.68 Parlec N30-12SM144-P $194.04 B
2.88 1.44 0.69 Domestic N30-12SM144-A $149.60 B
NMTB 40
3/4"
0.750
1.75 1.48 0.69 Collis N40-75SM148-C $115.02 B
1.75 1.50 0.69 Endurance N40-75SM1-E $93.18 C
1"
1.000
- 1.734 - Collis N40-10SM173-C $119.79 B
2.19 1.50 0.69 Endurance N40-10SM1-E $93.18 C
1-1/4"
1.250
- 1.79 - Collis N40-12SM179-C $119.79 B
- 1.79 0.69 Endurance N40-12SM1-E $96.50 C
1-1/2"
1.500
- 1.73 0.94 Collis N40-15SM173-C $119.79 B
- 1.73 0.94 Endurance N40-15SM1-E $104.69 C
NMTB - SHELL MILL HOLDERS eNDURANCE
MARK II SHRINK FIT
HEAT SHRINK MACHINES